
Расписание на субботу 09 ноября 2024 

Отделение «Металлообработка» ул. Мусоргского, 38 
 

№ 

пары 
ТМП-241 ТМ-231 ТМП-221 ТМП-211 НС-231 

1      

2      

3  
 

   

4      

5 
 

    

 

№ 

пары 
ОН-241 ОН-242 ОН-243 ОН-244 ОН-245 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 

№ 

Пары 
ОН-246 Т-231 Т-232 Т-221 Т-222 

1  
08:00 ТО на  

Горкин, АГТУ 

08:00 ТО на  

Горкин, АГТУ   

2  
ТО на ЧПУ 

Горкин., АГТУ 

ТО на ЧПУ 

Горкин., АГТУ   

3      

4      

5      

 

№ 

Пары 
ТПИ-221 ТПИ-211 

1 
  

2 
  

3 
  

4 
  

5   

 


